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MO
MOFT
HOE
FRO&L
AOH
FOM
RO
=OX
i@k
fFOF
PROZE
SO

2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 sREE

2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 P&

2024.01.25 ER4:

2024.01.25 ER4

2024.01.25 ER4:

2024.01.25 ER4

2024.01.25 ER4:

2024.01.25 ER4:

2024.01.25 ER4

2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEFR
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 slEE

EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHFR
(ElERN
EHFR
(ElERN
EHFR
(ElERN
EHFR
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF

500
300
500
1,000
1,000
5,000
600
1,000
1,000
300
300
4,000
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1,000
600
200
200
1,000
100
100
100
1,000
200
300
1,000
100
100
500
800
1,000
1,200
300
1,000
2,000
600
10,000
1,000
500
2,500
200
500
500



11200649
09400153
10701639
11200500
09601241
09601241
10000064
09901535
10401178
11100412
09501115
09108728
09800632
10600221
10600750
11100216
11200388
10500292
11200346
11200257
11100160
09000149
10701481
11200208
11100307
10700205
11200238
10500373
09600981
09900881
09100167
10700642
09900543
09000174
09105481
09701307
10900383
10701700
10900087
09106357
09701677
09701678
09701679
10400682
09101422
09100627
10700093
10000795
09601237
10600310
09105432

HOE
7O
#H O35/
=2OE
farO7s
Al O7S
F+OIE
ZOE
ROT
= O
2OE
#HOH
EOM

NOJ
RO,
O
BROF
O
HOHE
#HO™E
HOE
ZORE
FO#
FOR
LOZ
BROME
FOHE
MO
FAOIE
FOR
KROE
=OR
FROE
HOX]
FOH
HEORE
FRO#E
#HROR
#OHE
#ROfE
FBOPE
=HOEE
FBOFH
HOH
OB
L@
AOZ
RO
=HO%
FO=
FOMH

2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 sREE

2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 sR&EE

2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEFR
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK

EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHFR
(ElERN
EHFR
(ElERN
EHFR
(ElERN
EHFR
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHF
EHFR
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF

1,000
500
500
100
500
500

1,000

1,200
500
200

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
600

1,200

1,000

1,000
500

1,000
500
500

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
500
500

1,000
500
100
500
500

3,000
300

1,000
500
100
100
100

2,000

1,500
100
200
500
200

1,000

3,000



10500527
09800067
10400873
10700203
10300056
09104880
10300503
09107706
09801311
09202246
09603109
09800489
11100285
11100280
09602816
11100276
11200494
11300021
10700338
10701084
10400974
09105986
09901036
10400210
10400211
10400213
10400212
09106012
10500484
10600072
09300905
09105976
10600074
10500215
09401328
09106008
10101017
10200461
10300204
10300205
10300206
09400391
09400390
09401541
09501301
09105988
09501459
09501300
10600199
10100409
10100410

SO/
EOE
wO#H
=OR
HOH
IO
wHO%%
BHOR
FROE
Z{@FS
20
HROE
ZO%F
fRO5%
FIORL
RO
2Ok
RO
HOFE
MO#E
wHOHE
#OE
FROMM
RO
FOE
FEO#
FOE
ROE
=OIE
=OHE
FO=

STV
7@—5\“

RO
=OM
BOE
BEOH
BOR;
EO-
EOMH
EOE
EOX
FO4H
FO&E
WO%E
MO
#FOT
#FOLF
wO2
HEO%
HOfRm
FOZ

2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 P&

2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 P&

2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 sREE

2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEER
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E0MEFR
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK

EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
EHF
S
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
s
W
s
W
s
W
s

1,000
1,100
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
300
200
300
300
500
1,000
500
500
500
2,000
1,500
500
3,000
2,000
1,500
200
200
200
200
200
1,000
200
100
100
600
1,200
1,200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



10100411
10100412
10100413
09106033
10900237
10900236
10900314
10900313
11100232
09700147
09602114
09700148
09301430
09101369
11200737
10900345
09700690
09901099
10701567
09800218
11000537
11200020
10600397
09200051
11300081
10300312

09200564

09102540
09100597
09401439
09601858
11200539
11200540
09200705
10700383
09400426
10900348
09100843
09107548
10900420
09800520
11100478
11100021
09106938
10300162

09000194

11300092
09103441

FO7T
=OMH
®HOH
=OF
B0
BIO£
MO
#FHOL
MO
FOM
RO#E
OB
HOIT
MOR
2O
MOAE
RO
=0
O
RO
2O FO%E
MO~ RO
FO%
BOFE
ROTE
HOE

AR

O
RO=E
HOTL
O
RO
SO
MO#&
FOM
LO#
BIOHE
HOH
FO#N
MORE
FO
BIORT
MO
HROK
SO
RO

HOOFERMARAE
O

2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E.0MEEK
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.25 E 0B
2024.01.25 B 0ERK
2024.01.25 sREE

2024.01.25 P&

2024.01.25 BB
2024.01.26 E.0MEER
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 E. 0B
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 E.0MEER
2024.01.26 BB

2024.01.26 Z.0MEEK

2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 Z.LMEEK
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.26 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.26 BB
2024.01.27 Z.0MEK
2024.01.27 E.0MEK
2024.01.28 E.0MEEK

2024.01.28 $EE

U4

g

2024.01.29 =0 EREK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
S
W
S
HE
ke
HE
Ak
LR
EHF
EHF
S
Ak
2
W
2
W
2
JREERTT
R
Ak
Ak
Ak
EE
Elfcs
EE
Elfcs
EAE
Elfcs
EAE
Elfcs
EAE
Elfcs
EAE
Elfcs
W
s
BB
JREERTT
R
JREERT
R
s

100
100
100
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
5,000
5,000
1,000
200
1,000
1,000
1,200
1,000
6,000
2,400
1,000
3,000
8,000
5,000

100,000

12,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000

600
500
500
100

10,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000

10,000

50,000
200



09103442
09106411
09400114
09401561
09301114
10000556
09103453
09701151
09701152
09701154
09701155
09401083
10300108
10300227
10300109
10300110
11200055
10400890
10400891
10400892
10700616
10400894
10400895
10400896
10400897
10700069
10900724
10600324
10600325
11200527
11000294
09400519
09102486
09701296
10501004
10600346
09107630
09106017
09105008
10700295
10700296
10700299
10700297
10500933
10701539
10600016
10900812
10900813
10900814
10900815
10900816

BEOWT
@73
20X
ROE
HO%E
#HO%
RO
ER@):
=OH
FOE
FOE
EOiE
RO
MO
MO
RO
FEOLY
HOR
O
HOHE
HOfF
BRO%E
FOF
BRO$E
O
OB
FHOME
RO
ZOHk
2ZOHH
BEOZ
EAQ):
5O
=5OHE
FO)
FOE
FO%
=HOHE
FOH
#OBE
BOLT
BROBE
MROM
pROBE
OB
=OE
BORE
=HOF
=OIf
EO%E

=OH

2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.LM K
2024.01.29 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0M K
2024.01.29 F.0MEEK
2024.01.29 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.29 F.0MEEK
2024.01.29 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E0ERK
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E0ERK
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E0ERK
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 BB
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E0ERK
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E0ERK
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E. 0B
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E. 0B
2024.01.29 BB
2024.01.29 E.0MEER
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E.0MEER
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E.0MEER
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E.0MEER
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEFR
2024.01.29 Z. LMK
2024.01.29 E. 0B
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E. 0B
2024.01.29 F.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E. 0B
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEFR
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E. 0B
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E.0MEEK

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W

100
200
200
100
100
100
100
150
150
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
1,000
2,000
1,000
200,000
500
200
200
200
200
1,000
100
100
100
100
200
500
1,000
100
100
100
100
100



10900307
11200361
11300087

10701073

11300093
11300094
10700444
10701128
09105313
09100295
11200342
09801283

09106032

10300337
10700004
11100630

10400096
11100035
11300095
11200536
09100565
11100635
09106031
09106003
09105918
10201025
09106010
10700968
09105974
09801581
09401077
09901604
10900059
10000464
11100443
09105924
09106028
09106029
09106030
09106026
10300119
10500188
10201210
10700969
10701684
10701781
09107325

O
Z O
RO

O

ROME
204
MO
MO
MO
MO
ROF
#HO

MORE ~ HOHE ~ #OAE ~

MOZ ~ HOHw

HOOBEOERMNARL

H B LAER

ZORBECOWOng TOyrO)
O

wOH
TOF
RO
MOTF5

BEOH=
ZFORH
LORE
#TOFt
RO
HROFE
ZO®%
BO3%
iFTOH
ROZE
SR Ot
A OFH
HOTF
w=OF
= O%5
BRO
= Ot
= Ol
w=OMR
EOM®E
BPOR
PROSL
=OX
FTOH
AEO4
FOH
LIOES

- OB -
< ROFE -
OB AIRAT
4 O -

g
M O%

2024.01.29 =0 EEK
2024.01.29 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.29 =0 EEK

2024.01.29 =0 EEK

2024.01.29 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.29 F.0MEEK
2024.01.29 Z.0MEEK
2024.01.29 E0ERK
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E0ERK
2024.01.29 E0MERK
2024.01.29 E0ERK

2024.01.30 ZLMERK

2024.01.30 ZLMERK
2024.01.30 ZE0aERK
2024.01.30 ZE0aERK

2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEEK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEEK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0EER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEEK
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 E.L B
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 E.0M K
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 E.LM B
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.L B
2024.01.30 E0ERK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 BB

B 200
TR 200
W 500
JEEIRT

e 10,000
ke 20,000
EE 10,000
ke 2,000
Al 2,000
ke 1,500
Al 300
BT 2,000
HE 1,000
g 1,500
g 1,000
B 2,000
i 600
B 3,600
Ak 1,500
Ak 2,000
2 500
g 500
i 3,000
g 14,400
i 300
B 1,200
2 100
g 1,200
W 1,200
W 100
W 600
B 900
A 200
B 1,200
A 1,200
W 100
B 100
B 300
B 300
B 300
e 300
B 1,200
4 1,200
R 100
e 100
R 200
e 200
B 1,800



09105977
10900248
09601854
11100156
11100157
09900873
10001260
10000677
10100501
09600987
10200656
10900055
10900056
11200293
10600356
10701124
10900249
11300090
11300091
09101156
09101157
09101158
09101159
09500396
10001070
09101177
09101172
09101173
09101174
09101176
09101168
09101170
10900032
09101178
09300195
09300196
09300197
09300198
09101164
09101163
09800502
09601015
09700786
09700785
09300031
09300032
09701994
09800191
10300351
10300352
11000085

ROZ>
FOF
FOE
PO
O]
T O
£
SBOZ
HOH
HOK
£OZE
FROFZ
BROEK
O
SO
JBOH
FOH
22O
wHOR
HOM
RO
RO
ROE
2OE
EOE
I OBR
O
BOZ
BOR
BOM
BHOJM
BROE#
B OT
RO#E
O
RO
ROE
PRORE
w Ok
ZIORE
SOIE
KO
RO%5
wOH#
HO5
O
RO
£0H
2Ot
HOE
BlOE

2024.01.30 ELaERK
2024.01.30 B0 K
2024.01.30 ELaERK
2024.01.30 B0 K
2024.01.30 E0aERK
2024.01.30 B0 PR
2024.01.30 E0aERK
2024.01.30 B0 PR
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEEK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEEK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0EER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEEK
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 E.L B
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 E.0M K
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 E.0MEEK
2024.01.30 E.0MEER
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.LM B
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 E.L B
2024.01.30 E0ERK
2024.01.30 BB
2024.01.30 E.LMEEK
2024.01.30 BB

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
2
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W

200
100
1,200
1,000
1,200
100
100
100
1,000
1,200
100
100
100
100
1,000
1,200
100
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
500
500
200
200
200
200
200



11000086
10200243
10200244
09602658
09500038
09500039
10100459
09800813
09800814
09401560
09108751
09501563
09501564
09700955
09108750
09700956
09300192
09300193
09300194
10300165
10300166
09101201
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